13.01.04 – RULES GOVERNING LICENSING 

550. NONRESIDENT DEER AND ELK TAG QUOTAS. 

01. General Hunt Tag Quotas. The following number of general hunt deer tags and elk tags will be 

set aside annually and reserved for sale to nonresidents: (3-20-20) 

a. Fourteen thousand (14,000) total deer tags (regular and white-tailed deer tags); (3-20-20) 

b. Twelve thousand eight hundred fifteen (12,815) total elk tags (A and B tags); (3-20-20) 

c. One thousand five hundred (1,500) white-tailed deer tags, available only upon sell out of deer tags 

referenced in Subsection 550.01.a. (3-20-20) 

d. xxxx hundred (xxx) total nonresident disabled American veteran deer tags (regular and white-tailed 

deer tags);   (       )